TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 17
MODEL 9815/9850 Lower Form Roller and Shaft Assembly

50 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 17 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 014819 NUT- B/AB-24 .ottt et e e et e et es a2 easeae e st eas et eeseedebeese s e en b e emte et em e e e eaeseomr e e enennees 2
2 076481 SCREW - Eccentric Adjusting, B/16-24 ... e 2
3 072271 STUD - LOCKING,  T0-32 oottt ettt e et essam et este e s e e te s e st e e e emta e eaeenane e eaaeseeaeenes 2
4 072272 LEVER - Locking, StUd  N.O S, ettt e st ns 1
5 014912 PIN - Roll, 187 O.D. X 515 O A L ettt ettt aeenens 1
6 073445 FORM ROLL LEVER - N S ettt et et eee e 1
7 014108 SCREW - Sef,  10-32 X 3/8 oottt eeeee et e e ee et e eas et e e e st 1
8 193917 SCREW - DOWE! , 1/4-28 X 5/16 ..ottt ettt te e aesenssnenes 2
9 150085 NUT = /4728 ettt ettt te 2t eae e e s et e ar e e e st emtaseeesseasesenstmsanraeessennsaresessneeen 2
10 402575 SPRING- Compression, 510 I.D. x 1-1/4 O AL (WhIt8) ..o 2
" 073327 SLEEVE - FOMN ROUET ettt ettt e e e e st s e s eans e e e e enrenemssenan 1
12 007565 ROLLER ASSEMBLY - Lower Form (2.4 Diameter) ...t 1
13 073316 BEARING - 437 1.D. X 908 O.D. oottt n e 2
14 001577 SCREW = 832 X 7/16 .ot e ettt e e et n e em e te et es e s st e e e e e e s ae e et ans e eetnensannns 2
15 073098 RETAINER = S0P PlIae ...ttt ettt e s naeens 2
16 073097 [ I [ 3 (e o 2 S U U USERUUUUPRPRIIN 1
17 073443 FORM ROLL LEVER - 0.8, ettt m et et e e e e e ete e et e e ennas e 1
18 017626 LEVER - Locking, StUd 0.8, ittt ettt eas 1
19 100741 RING - Retaining, 148 1D, et e e e s e ens s 2
20 192152 SPRING - 17/84 O.D X 3-5/684 O AL oot ee et ete e e 1
21 007599 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - FORT ROHET ...ttt e et s anb e srea 1
22 001978 PIN - Roll, 135 O.D. X 785 QAL ettt ettt e e 1
23 001980 PIN - Roll, 135 0.D. X .6840 OAL. e ettt s 1
24 017735 BN et e ettt e eat e e eue et ke se et massesseasera s aasmsn e asmasean s e e aeteess e saassesesset e e e en oaneneens o e amaneeareies 1
25 039642 RING - VINYL, 135 LD ettt eae e et e e 1
26 196246 SCREW - DOWEI, 1428 ...ttt et e ettt et e ent e eae mae et ean e e enenennes 1
27 072278 ANCHOR - Spring, NuO. 8. oot ee et e e e s eeate s m s e e nets e e s e e eeaesbenneseansaaseans 1
28 072277 ANCHOR = SPING, 0.8, oottt e et e et e e s e eaeeene e e eanseameeeie 1
29 101033 SCREW = St 8-32 X /2 ..ot e et e ettt e e ementenenaa e s eminean 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 51





